Non Wage 62,787 62,787 14,614 23% 14,614

Development Expenditure

Domestic Development 0 0 0 0% 0

External Financing 0 0 0 0% 0

Total Expenditure 106,787 106,787 22,430 21% 22,430

Summary of Department Revenues and Expenditure by Source

During the quarter the department recieved Ugx:26,077,000(Twenty six Million seventy seven Thousand only) of which Five Hndred Five (505,000)
were UCG none wage representing 25%,Eleven Million(11,000,000) were District Unconditional Grant Wage representing 25%,Fourteen Million,Five
Hundred Seventy Two Thousand were ProgramConditional Grant None wage Recurrent(14,52,000) representing 25% .Local revenue perfomed at
0%.The overall budget recieved for the quarter stood at 24%.Expenditure performance for te quarter were as follows,the department spent shs